CONTROL AND PROTECTION PANEL FOR TRACTOR-PUMP
TYPE
THE TRACTOR-PUMP IS STOPPED WHEN THERE ARE ANOMALIES
(VIA SOLENOID) CONCERNING:
• LOW COOLANT LEVEL
• BATTERY CHARGE ALTERNATOR NOT FUNCTIONING
CORRECTLY (BROKEN BELT)
• LOW OILPRESSURE

40 910102
70804335
type codeCTR-087/0S 12 V 00211027
CONFORMITY DECLARATION
The company Elcos s.r.l. assumes full responsibility for declaring that the equipment:
used in the ways and for the purposes described in this instruction and user manual is in
conformity with the following directive:
- 2004/108/CE related to the electromagnetic compatibility and that repeals the directive
89/336/CEE,
- 2011/65/UE on the restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances in electrical
and electronic equipment,because it is built and functions in accordance  with the harmonized
Standards:
EN61326-1, EN61326/A1, EN61000-4-2, EN61000-4-4, EN61000-4-6, EN60529.
type: CTR-087/0S
FOR OTHER ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST SEE  PAGE 6
RADIATOR LIQUID LEVEL PROBE
ROD ELECTRODE
(COMPLETE WITH:
RIVET JOINT, BOLT, NUT,
WASHER GASKET AND
FEMALE CONNECTOR)
SCREW ELECTRODES
(COMPLETE WITH: LUGS)
type AST-015/00
type   E 25
code  40241012
code  40190115
12 GB CTR 087/OS/3
®
E-mail: info@elcos.it - HTTP://www.elcos.it
Via Arandora Star, 28/a
I 43122 PARMA ITALIA
S.r.l.
Fax +39 0521/270218Tel. +39 0521/772021